UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI
DEPARTMENT OF VETERINARY ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY
SECOND SEMESTER TEACHING TIME TABLE 2024/2025

FIRST YEAR BACHELOR OF VETERINARY MEDICINE

JVA 3i102: GROSS ANATOMY 1I

Chairman, Dept. of Vet. Anatomy & Physiology

Week Day Date Time Topic Lecturer
1 Monday 17/02/25 | 2.00- 5.00pm Nervous System Dr. Kavoi
Tuesday 18/02/25 | 2.00- 5.00pm “ “
Friday 21/02/25 | 2.00- 5.00pm . =
2 Monday 24/02/25 | 2.00- 5.00pm Female Reproductive System | Dr. Ojoo
Tuesday 25/02/25 | 2.00- 5.00pm “ ¢
Friday 28/02/25 | 2.00- 5.00pm « .
3 Monday 03/03/25 | 2.00- 5.00pm Male Reproductive System Prof. Onyango
Tuesday 04/03/25 | 2.00- 5.00pm - & B
Friday 07/03/25 | 2.00- 5.00pm “ “
4 Monday 10/03/25 | 2.00- 5.00pm . |.Pelvic Diaphragm Prof. Owiti
Tuesday 11/03/25 | 2.00- 5.00pm Urinary System Dr. Macheru
Friday 14/03/25 | 2.00- 5.00pm “ “
5 Monday 17/03/25 | 2.00- 5.00pm CAT 1 (G/A)
Tuesday 18/03/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm Special Sense Organs Dr. Kavoi
Friday 21/03/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm « “
6 Monday 24/03/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm “ “
Tuesday 25/03/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm Integumentary System Dr. Kimani
Friday 28/03/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm “ =
7 Monday 31/03/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm “ “
Tuesday 01/04/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm Digestive System Prof. Makanya
Friday 04/04/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm “ “
8 Monday 07/04/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm N ; “
Tuesday 08/04/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm Fish Anatomy Prof. Onyango
Friday 11/04/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm « “
9 Monday 14/04/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm “ &
Tuesday 15/04/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm Avian Skeleton Dr. Ojoo
Friday 18/04/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm Good Friday
10 Monday 21/04/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm Easter Monday
Tuesday 22/04/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm CAT 2 (G/A)
Friday 25/04/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm Avian Skeleton Dr. Ojoo
11 Monday 28/04/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm Avian Respiratory System Prof. Makanya
Tuesday 29/04/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm & =
Friday 02/05/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm Avian Digestive System Dr. Nasimolo
12 Monday 05/05/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm “ “
Tuesday 06/05/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm Avian Urogenital System Dr. Macheru
Friday 09/05/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm “ “
13 Monday 12/05/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm Clinical Anatomy Prof. Owiti
Tuesday 13/05/25 | 2.00-5.00 pm “ “
Friday 16/05/25 | 2.00- 5.00 pm « i
14-15 SECOND SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS
Approved: ate
pelealanas




